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2009 IHSAA Wrestling Regional
Bloomington South February 7 2009

Name

Jacob Boomsma
Luke Schroeder
Steven Reiker
Stephen Gibson
Devon Orben
Sam Summitt

Shawn Miracle
Baron Reiker
Francisco Colon
Robby Taylor
Joey Resch
Austin Bell

Jordan Jensen
Matt Mest
Ethan Farmer
Caleb Albertson
Tyler Inman
Zach Reiker

Zach Adams
Luke Pingleton
Dakota Case
Jake Carlile
Anthony Kerr
Byron Miller

Brannigan Barlow

Quincy Richey
Joe Reitman
Jake Smith

School Record
Bloomington South 32-2
Southwestern 42-5
Columbus East 37-7
Madison 28-9
Columbus North 17-17
Bloomington North 18-19
Bloomington North 33-6
Columbus East 35-12
Columbus North 36-3
Madison 33-9
Jennings County 25-13
Northview 24-14
Terre Haute South 30-0
Edgewood 37-8
Bloomington South 24-13
Columbus North 28-18
Bedford North Lawrence 17-18
Columbus East 31-13
Madison 23-11
Northview 31-5
Terre Haute South 30-7
Columbus East 24-20
Edgewood 30-12
Jennings County 18-16
Bloomington South 38-4
Brown County 30-1
Jennings County 37-8
Southwestern 35-12
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Zane Clark
Jack Petry

Mitchell Richey
Jeremy Salyers
Andy Marthin
Michael Brawer
Tsali Lough
Carson Fleetwood

Jacob Milenbaugh
Luke Armond
Zach Wojdyla
Ben Farmer
Dyman Lewellyn
Kyle McCoy

Steven Spicer
Marcus Wadell

Columbus East
Owen Valley

Brown County
Edgewood
Madison
Southwestern
Terre Haute South
Columbus East

Columbus North
Jennings County
Brown County
Bloomington South
West Vigo
Northview

Edgewood
Columbus North

Phelan Montgomery Terre Haute South

Spencer Boyd
Brock Wathen
Ethan Oppenland

Holden Fudurich
Tanner Howard
Billy Bryant
Jade Prieboy
Cody Owen

Eric Joyal

Josh Sparks
Terry Terrell
Bryan Beiswanger
Ashton Brierly
Easton Asher

Bloomington South
Jennings County
Bloomington North

Sullivan

Scotsburg
Columbus East
Bloomington South
Seymour

Terre Haute South

Edgewood
Bloomington South
Jennings County
Columbus East
Madison

21-20
26-8

36-0
38-6
38-8
30-14
20-15
11-9

39-3
39-4
36-3
29-13
18-15
14-4

36-2
36-10
30-6
19-23
17-21
15-12

33-0
32-5
32-12
26-13
19-11
19-10

43-3
31-9
38-5
33-12
27-14
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Sebastian Rodgers

Gabe Watson
Garrett Goldman
Michael Biggs
Chris Chasteen
Joey Todd

Eric Barger

Darren Eads
Jarrett Brownfield
Nick Henderson
Cory Kopitzke
Scotland Sons
Robert Nero

Jacob VanDeventer
Tito Valentin
Spencer Brooks
Mark Collett

Will Stone

Michael Leggins

Jowan Gill

Joe Arthur

James Caum
Chris Brummett
Nathan Schuster
Jordan Blakemore

Scotsburg

Columbus North
Bloomington North
Jennings County
Scotsburg
Bloomington South
Seymour

Bloomington South
Columbus North
Scotsburg
Jennings County
Madison

Sullivan

Bloomington North
Bloomington South
Sullivan

Jennings County
Scotsburg

Brown County

Columbus North
Bloomington North
Jennings County
Edgewood

Terre Haute South
Madison

41-8

43-2
31-7
35-10
34-11
16-25
23-11

33-6
13-2
30-7
38-9
19-17
8-9

34-6
21-21
30-5
35-9
13-11
16-8

44-2
35-3
26-15
39-8

15-9



